

LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE

TO BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY NOMINEE or MANAGEMENT

e Name(s):	
Palm Springs Chamber of Commerce 190 W. Amado Road, Palm Springs CA 9226 WOTS Prg Director	
f Palm Springs and Palm Springs Chamber of Co	mmerce -
signed ot the nomination put forth on my behalf for a star Springs.	do hereby on the Walk of the
ted, I will participate in person at the Walk of Star	s star dedication ceremony
ted, I will make arrangement to accept honor and ears.	schedule star ceremony
stand and agree that the Palm Springs Chamber Walk of the Stars star ceremony.	of Commerce will retain the
-	
Dat	e:
f since state st	Palm Springs Chamber of Commerce 190 W. Amado Road, Palm Springs CA 9226 WOTS Prg Director Palm Springs and Palm Springs Chamber of Code and the nomination put forth on my behalf for a start springs. Ped, I will participate in person at the Walk of Started, I will make arrangement to accept honor and ears. Pand and agree that the Palm Springs Chamber Walk of the Stars star ceremony.

This original signed letter of agreement from Nominee must be returned to:

WALK OF THE STARS PALM SPRINGS C/O The Palm Springs Chamber of Commerce 190 W. Amado Road Palm Springs, CA 92262

Email: jjones@pschamber.org